
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :10/05/2022 13.08.52

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/GOODS/76/078-079  Procurement Title: PLAY STATION AND CARPET INSTALLATION AT
BAL BIKASH KENDRA, DAMAK

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

Indrenitrade Link1 05-05-2022 16:39koteshwor 35       phone: 9841490897 05-05-2022 16:43

School Materials2 10-05-2022 03:05
Godawari 12, Lalitpur      school.materials15@gmail.
com phone: 9851150456

10-05-2022 03:16

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Nikki Distributors 2938000.001 ONLINE NMB Bank Ltd.
NMB Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

1/19 sunmarga
distributorsnikki20
58@gmail.com
phone: 025536500

 75,000.00 2022-10-04
00:00:00

09-05-2022
19:30

08-05-2022

Indrenitrade Link 2214800.002 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-31
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

koteshwor 35
phone:
9841490897

 75,000.00 2022-09-15
00:00:00

05-05-2022
16:42

05-05-2022

Dhaneshwor
Saraswati Trade
Private Limited

2621600.003 ONLINE Century
Commercial
Bank Ltd.
Putalisadak,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Gokarneswor-5,
Kathmandu
dhanwati2074@gm
ail.com phone:
9801050109

 75,000.00 2022-09-15
00:00:00

10-05-2022
10:07

09-05-2022

School Materials 1921709.004 ONLINE Prabhu Bank
Ltd.  Jawalakhel
Chowk
Lalitpur
Bagmati
Province
Lalitpur
Dhapakhel

Godawari 12,
Lalitpur      school.
materials15@gmail
.com phone:
9851150456

 75,000.00 2022-10-02
00:00:00

10-05-2022
03:15

05-05-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

RAM RATNA
CONSULTANT
AND BUILDERS

2354920.005 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. New Road,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

MADHYAPUR
THIMI-03,
BHAKTAPUR
phone:
9851157995

 75,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

10-05-2022
11:01

00-00-0000



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


