Bid Opening Record (Muchulka)

Generated On :10/05/2022 13.08.52

Bid Details

IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No:	DMO/JHAPA/GOODS/76/078-079	Procurement Title:	PLAY STATION AND CARPET INSTALLATION AT BAL BIKASH KENDRA, DAMAK
Procurement Category:	Goods	Procurement Method:	NCB
Public Entity Name:	Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive		

Withdrawn Bid Response

No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bidding Price	Submitted On	Modified On
1	Indrenitrade Link	koteshwor 35 phone: 9841490897		05-05-2022 16:39	05-05-2022 16:43
2	School Materials	Godawari 12, Lalitpur school.materials15@gmail. com phone: 9851150456		10-05-2022 03:05	10-05-2022 03:16

Submitted Bid Reponse

			Bid Price			Bid Security					
SI. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	(including Modification)	Submission Mode	Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On

			Bid Price]	Bid Security			Bank Name And Address		Submitted On
Sl. No.	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	(including Modification)	Submission Mode	Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology		Remarks	
1	Nikki Distributors	1/19 sunmarga distributorsnikki20 58@gmail.com phone: 025536500	2938000.00	ONLINE	75,000.00	08-05-2022	2022-10-04 00:00:00		NMB Bank Ltd. NMB Bank Ltd. Kathmandu Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		09-05-2022 19:30
2	Indrenitrade Link	koteshwor 35 phone: 9841490897	2214800.00	ONLINE	75,000.00	05-05-2022	2022-09-15 00:00:00		Agricultural Development Bank Ltd. Kathmandu-31 Kathmandu Bagmati Province		05-05-2022 16:42
3	Dhaneshwor Saraswati Trade Private Limited	Gokarneswor-5, Kathmandu dhanwati2074@gm ail.com phone: 9801050109	2621600.00	ONLINE	75,000.00	09-05-2022	2022-09-15 00:00:00		Century Commercial Bank Ltd. Putalisadak, Kathmandu Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		10-05-2022 10:07
4	School Materials	Godawari 12, Lalitpur school. materials15@gmail .com phone: 9851150456	1921709.00	ONLINE	75,000.00	05-05-2022	2022-10-02 00:00:00		Prabhu Bank Ltd. Jawalakhel Chowk Lalitpur Bagmati Province Lalitpur Dhapakhel		10-05-2022 03:15

	Bidder Name	Bidder Address	Bid Price (including Modification)	Submission Mode	ļ	Bid Security					
Sl. No.					Amount	Effective Date	Valid upto	Discount and Methodology	Bank Name And Address	Remarks	Submitted On
5	CONSULTANT AND BUILDERS	MADHYAPUR THIMI-03, BHAKTAPUR phone: 9851157995	2354920.00	ONLINE	75,000.00	00-00-0000	0000-00-00 00:00:00		Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. Rastriya Banijya Bank Ltd. New Road, Kathmandu Kathmandu Bagmati Province Kathmandu		10-05-2022 11:01

	Public Entity Representative		Bidder Representative				
Sl. No.	Name	Signature	Sl. No.	Name	Signature		